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Observations were drawn from Curtin Aero {station 003080}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1000.611SE43937.31004.619SSW56931.509:2933SSW0.637.824.7Th1
1002.730WSW88426.81005.313WSW26831.815:0357WSW038.526.3Fr2
1002.911SE4336.61006.69SW47430.808:2328SW16.237.023.6Sa3
1002.917WSW4638.11007.97WSW16233.015:51122S039.126.5Su4
1002.917WNW5536.71007.720WNW57131.422:2641ENE3.637.324.6Mo5
1003.119WNW15235.81006.920W6632.112:2835WNW037.724.5Tu6
1002.815W4237.21007.615NW6931.320:4357ENE038.425.8We7
1003.47S4436.21006.711NNE77127.403:4341S21.236.923.2Th8
1002.517SSW14736.51008.013W77131.3027.2Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1002.61635035.71006.81446931.237.825.2Mean
1000.67S13926.81004.67WSW16227.436.923.2Lowest
1003.430WSW88438.11008.020#77433.0122S21.239.127.2Highest

41.6Total
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